THE DATASHEET OF
AD5260BRUZ50
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 1-/2-Channel 15 V Digital Potentiometer
  AD5260/AD5262
Rev. A
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other

0.09 0.75
0.60
0.45
0.30
0.19
COPLANARITY
0.10
COMPLIANT TO JEDEC STANDARDS MO-153-AB
Figure 72. 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP]
(RU-16)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
AD5260/AD5262
Rev. A | Page 24 of 24
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 RAB (kΩ) Temperature Package Description Package Option No. of Parts per Container
AD5260BRUZ20 20 −40°C to +85°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14 96
AD5260BRUZ20-RL7 20 −40°C to +85°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14 1000
AD5260BRUZ50 50 −40°C to +85°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14 96
AD5260BRUZ50-REEL7 50 −40°C to +85°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14 1000
AD5260BRUZ200 200 −40°C to +85°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14 96
AD5260BRUZ200-RL7 200 −40°C to +85°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14 1000
AD5262BRU20 20 −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead TSSOP RU-16 96
AD5262BRU20-REEL7 20 −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead TSSOP RU-16 1000
AD5262BRU50 50 −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead TSSOP RU-16 96
AD5262BRU50-REEL7 50 −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead TSSOP RU-16 1000
AD5262BRU200 200 −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead TSSOP RU-16 96
AD5262BRU200-REEL7 200 −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead TSSOP RU-16 1000
AD5262BRUZ20 20 −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead TSSOP RU-16 96
AD5262BRUZ20-RL7 20 −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead TSSOP RU-16 1000
AD5262BRUZ50 50 −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead TSSOP RU-16 96
AD5262BRUZ50-RL7 50 −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead TSSOP RU-16 1000
AD5262BRUZ200 200 −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead TSSOP RU-16 96
AD5262BRUZ200-RL7 200 −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead TSSOP RU-16 1000
EVAL-AD5262EBZ   Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2002–2010 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.